
ATTENTION LOCKER ROOM USERS 

This space will be CLOSED for use by visiting athletic teams as follows: 
 

MEN’S GENERAL & EMPLOYEE LOCKER ROOMS  
  

DATE CLOSED 

Saturday, February 21, 2026 11:00 AM until 8:00 PM 

Saturday, February 28, 2026 12:00 PM until 9:00 PM 

Friday, March 6, 2026 4:30 PM until 11:59 PM 

Friday, March 20, 2026 4:30 PM until 11:59 PM 

Saturday, April 11, 2026 9:00 AM until 5:00 PM 

Friday, April 24, 2026 4:30 PM until 11:59 PM 

 
WOMEN’S GENERAL & EMPLOYEE LOCKER ROOMS 

 

We advise users to make sure their overnight lockers are secure before the 
weekend and even consider removing items of greater personal value. 

Thank you for your patience and cooperation! 

DATE CLOSED  

Saturday, February 21, 2026   7:00 AM until 4:00 PM 

Wednesday, February 25, 2026   3:00 PM until 9:30 PM 

Saturday, March 7, 2026  12:00 PM until 9:00 PM 

Wednesday, April 1, 2026  3:00 PM until 11:30 PM 

Wednesday, April 15, 2026  3:00 PM until 11:30 PM 

Saturday, April 18, 2026   9:00 AM until 5:00 PM 


